
Vehicle history in the United States

2009 HONDA Accord
VIN NUMBER

JHMCP263X9C005741

All history events
24 records found

Ownership history

Vehicle specifications

United States

DATE

As of today, the estimated mileage of this vehicle could be

MILEAGE

United States

PROVIDER HISTORY RECORDS

United States

As of today, the average mileage identical 2009 HONDA Accord could be

Year
2009

All history events
24 records found

Oct 30, 2008

Personal lease

Estimated mi/year:9,461 mi

Last odometer reading:27,993 mi

Was purchased in:2009

Was in usage:2 yrs. 11 mo.

Make
HO NDA

Safety Recalls
11 records found

Trim: LX

Gross Weight:Class 1c: 4,001 - 5,000 Lb (1,814 - 2,268 Kg)

11 mi

Model
Accord

Style: Automatic

Accidents
2 records found

Personal

VI NC HAI N

Estimated mi/year:17,384 mi

Last odometer reading:70,966 mi

Was purchased in:2012

Was in usage:2 yrs. 5 mo.

Mileage/Year Dependence

Last Mileage
174,000 mi

Engine
2.4L In-Line K24Z2

Vehicle serviced

Made in
JA PA N

Sales history
3 sales found

Body Style:Sedan/saloon

Estimated mi/year:10,134 mi

Last odometer reading:174,000 mi

Was purchased in:2014

Was in usage:10 yrs. 2 mo.

Fuel Type
Gasoline

Owners
2+ owners found

1st owner

222,478 mi

2nd owner

145,944 mi

3rd owner

CONFIRMED DATA
CHECK NOW
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DATE/#

DATE

C OUNTRY RE C ORDS

MILEAGE PROVIDER HISTORY RECORDS

Expiration Date: Feb 29, 2016

11 records found

2023

Jan 2, 2012

Mar 8, 2010

Nov 2, 2018

Nov 2, 2019

Aug 6, 2010

Aug 2, 2014

Aug 6, 2014

Aug 8, 2014

Oct 10, 2020

Jan 19, 2009

Jun 23, 2011

Jun 29, 2013

Mar 14, 2009

Mar 28, 2016

Feb 14, 2012

Feb 14, 2012

Feb 20, 2014

Feb 28, 2014

Nov 25, 2014

Aug 19, 2009

Sep 29, 2014

May 21, 2021

-

50 mi

50 mi

4,840 mi

10,411 mi

15,435 mi

22,984 mi

27,993 mi

28,100 mi

28,100 mi

28,100 mi

58,483 mi

59,106 mi

70,966 mi

70,966 mi

70,966 mi

70,966 mi

70,966 mi

125,000 mi

134,780 mi

154,201 mi

169,005 mi

174,000 mi

NMVTIS

NMVTIS

NMVTIS

NMVTIS

NMVTIS

NMVTIS

NMVTIS

VI NC HAI N

VI NC HAI N

VI NC HAI N

VI NC HAI N

VI NC HAI N

VI NC HAI N

VI NC HAI N

VI NC HAI N

VI NC HAI N

VI NC HAI N

VI NC HAI N

STATE RECORDS

STATE RECORDS

STATE RECORDS

STATE RECORDS

STATE RECORDS Crash record

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Vehicle serviced

Title and Registration

Title and Registration

Title and Registration

Title and Registration

Title and Registration

Title and Registration

Title and Registration

Vehicle sold at auction

Vehicle offered for sale

Title renew or registered

Title renew or registered

Vehicle offered for sale by dealer

Vehicle offered for sale by dealer

Emissions and safety governments checks

Overall Test Result: Passed

Emissions and safety governments checks

Safety test result: Passed

Emissions test result: Passed

Overall test result: Passed

Emissions and safety governments checks

Safety test result: Passed

Emissions test result: Passed

Overall test result: Passed

Emissions and safety governments checks

Safety test result: Passed

Emissions test result: Passed

Overall test result: Passed

Safety recall check
Open Safety Recalls

CONFIRMED DATA
CHECK NOW



DATE/# C OUNTRY RE C ORDS

American Honda Motor Company, Inc. (Honda) is recalling certain model year 2008-2010 Accord vehicles. In the affected vehicles, the air bag control units may corrode and fail.

Honda (American Honda Motor Co.) is recalling specific 2003 Acura 3.2CL, 2013-2016 ILX, 2013-2014 ILX Hybrid, 2003-2006 MDX, 2007-2016 RDX, 2002-2003 3.2TL, 2004-2006,
and 2009-2014 TL, 2010-2013 ZDX and 2001-2007 and 2009 Honda Accord, 2001-2005 Civic, 2003-2005 Civic Hybrid, 2001-2005 Civic GX NGV, 2002-2007 and 2010-2011 CR-V,
2003-2011 Element, 2007 Fit, 2002-2004 Odyssey, 2003-2008 Pilot, and 2006-2014 Ridgeline vehicles. The affected vehicles received a replacement driver air bag inflator as part of a
previous Takata inflator recall remedy or a replacement driver air bag module containing the same inflator type as a service part. Due to a manufacturing error, in the event of a crash
necessitating deployment of the driver frontal air bag, these inflators may explode.

Honda (American Honda Motor Co.) is recalling certain 2008-2012 Accord, 2010-2012 Accord Crosstour, 2006-2011 Civic, 2007-2011 CR-V, 2009-2012 Fit and Pilot, 2010-2012 Insight,
and 2009-2012 Acura TSX vehicles that received replacement passenger frontal air bag inflators. One dealership may have incorrectly installed the replacement air bag inflators.

Honda (American Honda Motor Co.) is recalling certain 2009-2014 Acura TSX, 2011-2014 TSX Sport Wagon, 2010-2013 ZDX, 2008-2012 Honda Accord, 2010-2011 Accord Crosstour,
2006-2011 Civic and Civic Hybrid, 2008-2010 Civic GX NGV, 2012-2015 Crosstour, 2007-2011 CR-V, 2009-2013 Fit, 2014 Fit EV, 2010-2014 Insight, and 2009-2015 Pilot vehicles. The
vehicles are equipped with passenger frontal air bag inflators assembled as a recall remedy part or replacement service part, that may explode due to propellant degradation occurring
after long-term exposure to high absolute humidity, temperature and temperature cycling.

Honda (American Honda Motor Co.) is recalling certain 2003-2012 Honda Accord and Pilot, 2010 Accord Crosstour, 2001-2011 Civic, 2002-2011 CR-V, 2003-2004, 2006-2008 and 2011
Element, 2007 and 2009-2013 Fit, 2010-2012 Insight, 2002-2004 Odyssey, and 2012 Ridgeline vehicles. The front passenger air bag may have been installed incorrectly during
replacement.

Honda (American Honda Motor Co.) is recalling certain 2009-2014 Acura TSX, 2011-2013 TSX Sport Wagon, and 2010-2012 ZDX and 2008-2012 Honda Accord, 2010-2011 Accord
Crosstour, 2006-2011 Civic, Civic Hybrid and Civic NGV, 2012-2014 Crosstour, 2007-2011 CR-V, 2009-2013 Fit, 2010-2013 Insight, and 2009-2015 Pilot vehicles. The front passenger air
bag inflator may have been installed incorrectly during replacement.

Honda (American Honda Motor Co.) is recalling certain 2009-2012 Acura TSX, 2011-2012 Acura TSX Wagon, 2010-2012 Acura ZDX, 2008-2012 Honda Accord, 2010-2012 Honda Accord
Crosstour and Honda Insight, 2009-2012 Honda Fit, 2009-2012 Pilot, 2007-2011 Honda CR-V, 2012 Honda FCX Clarity and 2006-2011 Honda Civic, Civic Hybrid, Civic NGV vehicles
originally sold, or ever registered, in Alabama, California, Florida, Georgia, Hawaii, Louisiana, Mississippi, South Carolina, Texas, Puerto Rico, American Samoa, Guam, the Northern Mariana
Islands (Saipan), and the U.S. Virgin Islands, or "Zone A." Additionally, if not included in "Zone A" above, Honda is recalling certain 2009 Acura TSX, Honda Fit and Pilot, 2008-2009 Honda
Accord, 2006-2009 Civic, Civic Hybrid and Civic NGV, and 2007-2009 Honda CR-V vehicles originally sold, or ever registered, in Arizona, Arkansas, Delaware, District of Columbia,
Illinois, Indiana, Kansas, Kentucky, Maryland, Missouri, Nebraska, Nevada, New Jersey, New Mexico, North Carolina, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania, Tennessee, Virginia, and West
Virginia, or "Zone B." Additionally, if not included in "Zone B" above, Honda is recalling certain 2008 Honda Accord, 2006-2008 Honda Civic, Civic Hybrid and Civic NGV and 2007-2008
Honda CR-V vehicles originally sold, or ever registered, in Alaska, Colorado, Connecticut, Idaho, Iowa, Maine, Massachusetts, Michigan, Minnesota, Montana, New Hampshire, New York,
North Dakota, Oregon, Rhode Island, South Dakota, Utah, Vermont, Washington, Wisconsin, and Wyoming. These vehicles are equipped with certain air bag inflators assembled as part of
the passenger frontal air bag modules used as original equipment or replacement equipment. In the event of a crash necessitating deployment of the front air bags, these inflators may
rupture due to propellant degradation occurring after long-term exposure to absolute humidity and temperature cycling.

Honda (American Honda Motor Co.) is recalling certain model year 2009-2011 Acura TSX, 2011 TSX Wagon, 2010-2011 Acura ZDX, 2008-2011 Honda Accord, 2010-2011 Accord
Crosstour, 2006-2011 Civic, Civic Hybrid, and Civic GX, 2007-2011 CR-V, 2010-2011 FCX Clarity and Insight, and 2009-2011 Fit, and Pilot vehicles originally sold, or ever registered, in
Alabama, California, Florida, Georgia, Hawaii, Louisiana, Mississippi, South Carolina, Texas, Puerto Rico, American Samoa, Guam, the Northern Mariana Islands (Saipan), and the U.S. Virgin
Islands, or "Zone A." Additionally, unless already included in "Zone A" above, Honda is recalling certain model year 2008 Honda Accord, 2006-2008 Civic, Civic Hybrid and Civic GX, and
2007-2008 CR-V vehicles originally sold, or ever registered, in Arizona, Arkansas, Delaware, the District of Columbia, Illinois, Indiana, Kansas, Kentucky, Maryland, Missouri, Nebraska,
Nevada, New Jersey, New Mexico, North Carolina, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania, Tennessee, Virginia, and West Virginia, or "Zone B." Vehicles not originally sold or ever registered in
either Zones A or B are not subject to this safety recall. These vehicles are equipped with certain air bag inflators assembled as part of the passenger frontal air bag modules, and used as
original equipment or replacement equipment. In the event of a crash necessitating deployment of the front air bags, these inflators may rupture due to propellant degradation occurring
after long-term exposure to absolute humidity and temperature cycling.

Honda (American Honda Motor Co.) is recalling certain 2010-2013 Acura TSX, ZDX, Honda Accord Crosstour, Fit, Insight and Pilot vehicles, 2011-13 Acura TSX Sportswagon, 2010-2012
Honda Accord,, 2010-2011 Honda Civic, Civic NGV, Civic Hybrid and CR-V vehicles and 2013 Honda FCX Clarity and Fit EV vehicles ever registered in the states of Alabama, California,
Florida, Georgia, Hawaii, Louisiana, Mississippi, South Carolina, Texas, Puerto Rico, American Samoa, Guam, the Northern Mariana Islands (Saipan), and the U.S. Virgin Islands or "Zone A."
Additionally, Honda is recalling certain 2010-2012 Acura TSX, Honda Accord, Accord Crosstour, Fit and Pilot, 2010-2011 Honda Civic, Civic NGV, Civic Hybrid and CR-V, and 2010 Acura
ZDX and Honda Insight vehicles ever registered in the states of Arizona, Arkansas, Delaware, District of Columbia, Illinois, Indiana, Kansas, Kentucky, Maryland, Missouri, Nebraska,
Nevada, New Jersey, New Mexico, North Carolina, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania, Tennessee, Virginia, and West Virginia or "Zone B." Unless included in Zones A or B above, Honda is
recalling certain 2009 Acura TSX, Honda Accord, Civic, Civic NGV, Civic Hybrid, CR-V, Fit, and Pilot vehicles ever registered in the states of Alaska, Colorado, Connecticut, Idaho, Iowa,
Maine, Massachusetts, Michigan, Minnesota, Montana, New Hampshire, New York, North Dakota, Oregon, Rhode Island, South Dakota, Utah, Vermont, Washington, Wisconsin, and
Wyoming or "Zone C." These vehicles are equipped with certain air bag inflators assembled as part of the frontal air bag modules, and used as original equipment or replacement
equipment (such as after a vehicle crash necessitating replacement of the original air bags), may explode due to propellant degradation occurring after long-term exposure to higher
absolute humidity, temperature and temperature cycling.

HONDA IS RECALLING CERTAIN MODEL YEAR 2005-2010 ACCORD, 2007-2010 CR-V, AND 2005-2008 ELEMENT PASSENGER CARS MANUFACTURED FROM JULY 1, 2004, THROUGH
SEPTEMBER 3, 2010. THE OUTER RACE OF THE SECONDARY SHAFT BEARING MAY BE BROKEN DURING CERTAIN DRIVING STYLES. A BROKEN OUTER RACE MAY CAUSE
ABNORMAL NOISE, THE MALFUNCTION INDICATOR LIGHT TO TURN ON, AND ALLOW CONTACT BETWEEN THE TRANSMISSION IDLE GEAR AND AN ELECTRONIC SENSOR
HOUSING WITHIN THE TRANSMISSION.

HONDA IS RECALLING AFTERMARKET FULL NOSE MASKS, PART NUMBER 08P35-TA0-100 AND 08P35-TA6-100 MANUFACTURED BETWEEN AUGUST 9, 2007 THROUGH DECEMBER 11,
2007. THE ACCESSORY WAS DESIGNED SPECIFICALLY FOR MODEL YEAR 2008-2010 HONDA ACCORD 4-DOOR VEHICLES. IT IS POSSIBLE FOR THE NOSE MASK MATERIAL TO
INTERFERE WITH PART OF THE HOOD LATCH. IF THE HOOD HAS NOT BEEN COMPLETELY CLOSED AND THE NOSE MASK INTERFERES WITH THE SECONDARY HOOD LATCH
MECHANISM THE HOOD MAY POP OPEN WHILE THE VEHICLE BEING DRIVEN.
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No Thefts Records Found

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

70+ databases checked / No records found

AIR BAGS

EQ UIP MENT

AIR BAGS: FRONTAL: DRIVER SIDE: INFLATOR MODULE

AIR BAGS: FRONTAL: PASSENGER SIDE: INFLATOR MODULE

AIR BAGS: FRONTAL: PASSENGER SIDE: INFLATOR MODULE

AIR BAGS: FRONTAL: PASSENGER SIDE: INFLATOR MODULE

AIR BAGS: FRONTAL: PASSENGER SIDE: INFLATOR MODULE

AIR BAGS: FRONTAL: PASSENGER SIDE: INFLATOR MODULE

AIR BAGS: FRONTAL: PASSENGER SIDE: INFLATOR MODULE

AIR BAGS: FRONTAL: PASSENGER SIDE: INFLATOR MODULE

POWER TRAIN: AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION: CONTROL MODULE (TCM/PCM/TECM)

Stolen vehicle check
CONFIRMED DATA
CHECK NOW



EpicVIN is an approved NMVTIS data provider. NMVTIS is a national database designed to protect consumers from fraud and unsafe vehicles, to prevent stolen vehicles from being resold, and to provide users with accurate
and complete vehicle information.

Following vehicle information marked as “ Source: NMVTIS” is based on the time the vehicle was used in the United States

Odometer check
10 points checked /No problems reported

Major title brand check
8 points checked /No problems reported

Title history information
7 records found

Junk / Salvage / Insurance records

Aug 6, 2014

Jun 29, 2013

Mar 28, 2016

Mar 14, 2009

Feb 14, 2012

Nov 25, 2014

May 21, 2021

Fire brand

Hail brand

Odometer: Replaced

Odometer: Not Actual

No Records Found

Odometer: Discrepancy

Odometer: May be Altered

Odometer: Call Title Division

Odometer: Tampering Verified

Odometer: Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Odometer: Reading at Time of Renewal

Odometer: Exempt from Odometer Disclosure

Odometer: Exceeds Mechanical Limits Rectified

NY

NY

CA

NJ

NJ

NJ

NJ

50 mi

70,966 mi

70,966 mi

28,100 mi

28,100 mi

125,000 mi

174,000 mi

No problems found

No problems found

No problems found

No problems found

No problems found

No problems found

No problems found

No problems found

No problems found

No problems found

No problems found

No problems found

Title and Registration

Title and Registration

Title and Registration

Title and Registration

Title and Registration

Title and Registration

Title and Registration

TITLE ISSUE DATE

TITLE ISSUE DATE S TAT E

S TAT E

If you will to obtain additional title information from the state of title - please click HERE

MILEAGE

MILEAGE

If this VIN has a record in the Junk/Salvage or Insurance information then the business that submitted the VIN to NMVTIS deemed the vehicle to be either a
DISPOSITION field in the Junk/Salvage section denotes what has happened to the VIN (i.e., vehicle) since it came into the possession of the business.

EVENT

EVENT

Source: NMVTIS

Source: NMVTIS

Source: NMVTIS

Source: NMVTIS

. The information in the

CONFIRMED DATA
CHECK NOW

CONFIRMED DATA
CHECK NOW

CONFIRMED DATA
CHECK NOW

CONFIRMED DATA
CHECK NOW

junk, salvage, or in the case of an insurer, a total loss

Current Title Information

Historical Title Information



Kit

Antique

Cl assi c

Prior Taxi

Parts Only

Vandalism

Col l i si on

Dismantled

Prior Police

Gray Market

Flood brand

Original Taxi

Refurbished

Test Vehicle

Bond Posted

Former Rental

Original Police

Salvage brand

Recovered Theft

Owner Retained

Undisclosed Lien

Agricultural Vehicle

Memorandum Copy

Export Only Vehicle

Prior Owner Retained

Manufacturer buyback

Junk or scrapped brand

Rebuilt or rebuildable brand

Gray Market: Non-compliant

Vehicle Safety Defect Corrected

Prior Non-Repairable / Repaired

38 points checked /No problems reported

Vehicle Non-conformity Corrected

Vehicle Non-conformity Uncorrected

No problems found

No problems found

No problems found

No problems found

No problems found

No problems found

No problems found

No problems found

No problems found

No problems found

No problems found

No problems found

No problems found

No problems found

No problems found

No problems found

No problems found

No problems found

No problems found

No problems found

No problems found

No problems found

No problems found

No problems found

No problems found

No problems found

No problems found

No problems found

No problems found

No problems found

No problems found

No problems found

No problems found

Other title brand check Source: NMVTIS
CONFIRMED DATA
CHECK NOW



2023

Classified

Replica

Totaled

3 records found

Crushed

Street Rod

Left Front

October 17, 2011

VIN Replaced

Logging Vehicle

Salt water damage

Disclosed Damage

NOT SPECIFIED

United States

Gray Market: Compliant

United States

Vehicle Contains Reissued VIN

United States

Vehicle Safety Defect Uncorrected

Cost
$10,950

Crash Record

Crash record

This section lists reported damages to this vehicle. You can use this information as leverage when negotiating the price of the
car. If the damages are excessive, consider a different vehicle

Odometer
70,966 mi

No problems found

No problems found

No problems found

No problems found

No problems found

No problems found

No problems found

No problems found

No problems found

No problems found

No problems found

Location
-

United States

United States

Sales history

Vehicle damages
CONFIRMED DATA
CHECK NOW

CONFIRMED DATA
CHECK NOW

Crash record

Crash record

Area of impact

Area of impact

Damage type

Damage type Country

Country

Was put on sale Aug 8, 2014



Trim level:LX

Fuel type:Gasoline

Interior color:Ivory

1st and 2nd row curtain head airbags

AM/FM stereo

Bucket front seats

Cloth seat upholstery

Cruise control

Digital Audio Input

Dual illuminated vanity mirrors

Front and rear suspension stabilizer bars

Fuel Capacity: 18.5 gal.

Fuel Type: Regular unleaded

In-Dash single CD player

Instrumentation: Low fuel level

Manufacturer's 0-60mph acceleration time (seconds): 8.5 s

Metal-look shift knob trim

Passenger Airbag

Power remote passenger mirror adjustment

Radio Data System

Rear Stabilizer Bar: Regular

Remote window operation

Speed Sensitive Audio Volume Control

Steel spare wheel rim

Tilt and telescopic steering wheel

Variable intermittent front wipers

Wheel Width: 6.5

Fuel type:Gasoline

Transmission:5-Speed Automatic

Body style:Sedan

4-wheel ABS Brakes

Audio controls on steering wheel

Cargo area light

Coil front spring

Cruise controls on steering wheel

Double wishbone front suspension

Fold forward seatback rear seats

Front reading lights

Fuel Consumption: City: 21 mpg

Head Restraint Whiplash Protection with Passenger Seat

Independent front suspension classification

Interior air filtration

Max cargo capacity: 14 cu.ft.

MP3 player

Plastic/vinyl steering wheel trim

Power windows

Rear bench

Regular front stabilizer bar

Side airbag

Speed-proportional power steering

Suspension class: Regular

Tire Pressure Monitoring System

Vehicle Emissions: ULEV II

Engine:4 Cyl

Exterior color:Basque Red Pearl

Drive train:FWD

ABS and Driveline Traction Control

Braking Assist

Clock: In-radio display

Coil rear spring

Daytime running lights

Driver Seat Head Restraint Whiplash Protection

Four-wheel Independent Suspension

Front Ventilated disc brakes

Fuel Consumption: Highway: 30 mpg

Headlights off auto delay

Independent rear suspension

Manual front air conditioning

Mechanical remote trunk release

Multi-link rear suspension

Power remote driver mirror adjustment

Privacy glass: Light

Rear seats center armrest with pass-thru

Remote power door locks

Spare Tire Mount Location: Inside unde

Stability control

Tachometer

Total Number of Speakers: 6

Wheel Diameter: 16

DCH Value Certified includes a 60 point inspection which qualifies for 90-day limited powertrain warranty and the 5 day 500 mile exchange policy. Certified, LOCAL TRADE!, And SERVICE RECORDS!. Who could say
no to a simply great car like this great 2009 Honda Accord? Nets higher EPA fuel economy ratings at an estimated 21 MPG City / 30 MPG Highway / 24 MPG combined. Dominates the 10 Best Cars list. New Car Test
Drive called it ...big on efficiency, whether that means getting the most power and range from a gallon of gas, delivering the most interior space for the exterior dimensions or providing the smoothest, quietest ride
Wanda sh ipghuets ot nle vseal loef Screasph 2 p9ro, t2e0ct1io4n with the least weight... It isC noisctely equipped with features such as DCH ValueO Cdeormtifeietedr includes a 60 point inspec
the 5 day 500 mile exchange policy. Certified, LOCAL TRADE!, A
C
. Show More

$n1d0 ,S45E0RVICE RECORDS!. Academy Honda is conv7e0n,9ie6n6tl ym liocated on Rt. 9 North in Old Bridge, New JerOsledy B. Cridlicgke ,o Nn Jthe &quot;Direct
lolcaastseidfieodn the top Uofn tihteisd sSctraeteens to print a map to our dealership. Easy access from the New Jersey Turnpike, Garden State Parkway, Rt. 287, Route 18 and Route 1. Servicing Old Bridge , Edison , Freehold , Eat

Notes

Equipment



Classified

Price is actual for:

Below market

Below market

Transmission: Automatic

Body style:Sedan

Trim level:LX

Transmission: Automatic

United States

4-Wheel Disc Brakes A M/F M

Anti-lock Brakes Braking Assist

Cruise Control Front Airbags

(Driver) Front Bucket Seats

Front Side Airbags (Passenger)

Intermittent Wipers Overhead

Airbag Power Mirrors Reading

Lights Rear Window Defroster

Steering Wheel Controls

Traction Control

United States (determined automatically)

Cost
-

Exterior color:Red

Fuel type:Gasoline

Body style:Sedan

4-Wheel Independent Suspension

Adjustable Steering Wheel

Anti-theft System

CD (Single Disc)

Delay-Off Headlights

Front Airbags (Passenger)

Front Center Armrest

Head Restraint Whiplash Protection

Keyless Entry

Overhead Console

Power Steering

Rear Anti-Roll Bar

Speed-Sensing Steering

Tachometer

Vanity Mirror/Light

This section presents average prices for cars similar to yours. You can use this information as leverage when negotiating the
price of a car.

Average dealer forecourt price

Odometer
-

Average auction forecourt price

Engine:4 Cyl

Interior color:White

Location
Nanuet, NY

6 Speakers

Air Conditioning

Body Colored Bumpers

Cloth Seats

Door Bin

Front Anti-Roll Bar

Front Side Airbags (Driver)

Illuminated Entry

MP3

Passenger Sensing Airbag

Power Windows

Rear Center Armrest

Stability Control

Tire Pressure Monitoring System

Market price analysis is based on a vehicle's history such as vehicle class and age, number of owners, accident and damage history, title brands, odometer readings, etc. This information is used to compare the vehicle's
favorability against the entire market of vehicles

Above market

Above market

Equipment

Was put on sale Nov 17, 2014

Market price analysis
CONFIRMED DATA
CHECK NOW

Auctions sites price

Classified sites price

$6,107

$ 4, 247

Price/Year Dependence Price/Mileage Dependence

$9,615

$4,289

$7,861

$4,268

$30,000

$25,000

$20,000

$15,000

$10,000

$0

$5 , 000

2019 2015 2011

Price

2007 2003 1999

$15,000

$10,000

$5 , 000

$0
15,000 mi 95,000 mi

Auction Price

175,000 mi

Dealer Price

255,000 mi



Price changes

DATE PRICE MILEAGE DIFFE RE NC E

Aug 8, 2014

Nov 17, 2014

Sep 29, 2014

$0

$10,450

$10,950

0 mi

70,966 mi

70,966 mi

 -$500

 -$10,450


